Hose Clamps: Ludecke Double Bolt Heavy Duty

LUDECKE

Code

DBC29
DBC34
DBC40
DBC49
DBC60
DBC72
DBC76
DBCo4
DBC400
DBC116
DBC525
DBC145
DBC550

ACTION SEALTITE

CONNECTIONS YOU CAN RELY ON

DS-1708-1-F

Size in

1/2"
3/4”

114

11/2"

21/2"

3

31/2"
31/2

Technical Specification

®  Sizes: 22mm-29mm to 227mm - 250mm

®  Materials: Malleable Iron, Zinc Plated and Yellow Chromate
®  Free from Chrome VI

® Designed to give a solid clamp connection on hoses

Features & Benefits Applications
®  Will not split or crack when ®  |Low to medium pressure air
subjected to high torque lines
pressures ®  Compressor hoses
® Reliable ®  Suction and delivery hoses
®  Full circumference hose grip
Size mm Material Brand Series/PART

Double Bolt Claw Clamp (Cast-on Saddles)

22mm-29mm Malleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
28mm-34mm Malleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
32mm-40mm Malleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
39mm - 49mm Malleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
48mm - 60mm Malleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
56mm-72mm Malleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
60mm-76mm Malleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
77mm - 94mm Malleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
89mm-101Tmm Malleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
94mm - 115mm Malleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
113mm-127mm Malleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
115mm - 145mm Mealleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
127mm - 140mm Malleable Iron Ludecke Heavy Duty Double Bolt
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Hose Clamps: Ludecke Double Bolt Heavy Duty

Code Size (in)
DBC600 4"
DBC769 6"
SK29 1/2"
SK34 3/4"
SK39 1
SK44 17/64"
SK51 13/8"
SK60 156/8"
SK73 2’
SK75 3

ACTION SEALTITE

CONNECTIONS YOU CAN RELY ON

DS-1708-1-F

Size (mm)

135mm x 155mm

176mm - 195mm
Double Bolt Claw Clamp (Loose Saddles & Safety Claw)

22mm-29mm
28mm - 32mm
35mm - 42mm
42mm-45mm
45mm-53mm
55mm-60mm
60mm-73mm

86mm-102mm
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Material
Malleable Iron

Malleable Iron

Malleable Iron
Mealleable Iron
Malleable Iron
Malleable Iron
Mealleable Iron
Malleable Iron
Malleable Iron

Malleable Iron

Brand
Ludecke

Ludecke

Ludecke
Ludecke
Ludecke
Ludecke
Ludecke
Ludecke
Ludecke

Ludecke

www.actionsealtite.com

Series/PART
Heavy Duty Double Bolt
Heavy Duty Double Bolt

Heavy Duty Double Bolt
Heavy Duty Double Bolt
Heavy Duty Double Bolt
Heavy Duty Double Bolt
Heavy Duty Double Bolt
Heavy Duty Double Bolt
Heavy Duty Double Bolt
Heavy Duty Double Bolt
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